Income and Expenditure for Heart Failure Warriors NI Year End March 2025
Income

Apr-24 £3,105.58
May 2887.5
June 7619.39
July 1427.68
Aug 4398.61
Sept 1459.33
Oct 60
Nov 240
Dec 790
Jan 900
Feb 2931.1

Mar-25 2316.8
Total £28,135.99
Expenses

Apr-21 2.65
May 581
June 991.87
July 1660.55
Aug 195.74
Sept 5014.16
Oct 2634.57
Nov 1934.22
Dec 822.12
Jan 543.09
Feb 32.86
Mar 77714
Total 15189.97
Balance brought forward £12,946.02
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DATE ITEM IN OouT BALANCE
Carried Forward £10,688.25 £10,688.25
£10,688.25
12/04/24 |Charity boxes Gordons £1,555.58 £12,243.83
22/04/24|Dontaion from Annaclone Table sale £1,550.00 £13,793.83
£13,793.83
30/04/24|Bank fees £2.65 £13,791.18

£3,105.58 £2.65
Total £
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Carried Forward £13,791.18 £13,791.18
£13,791.18
08/05/24 |Donation QMED consulting £187.50 £13,978.68
09/05/24 | Astra Zeneca funding for BSH April event £2,500.00 £16,478.68
15/05/24 |Donation Lifebuilders £200.00 £16,678.68
31/05/24|Bank Fee £5.81 £16,672.87

£2.887.50 £5.81
Total £
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June 24|Carried Forward £16,672.87 £16,672.87
£16,672.87
716124 | Paypal tranfer £60.00 £16,732.87
13/6/24 | Stripe transfer golf event £509.39 £17,242.26
22/6/24 | Digital design Invoice 10107DD to Nicole £960.00 £16,282.26
23/06/24|Digital design Invoice 10108DD to Nicole £2,185.20 £14,097.06
23/06/24 | AliveCor proforma Invoice £830.99 £13,266.07
24/06/24 |E toll charge Nicole £12.88 £13,253.19
27/06/24 |Dechra Donation £7,050.00 £20,303.19
28/6/24 |Bank fees £2.80 £20,300.39

£7,619.39 £3,991.87

Total
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July 24|Carried Forward £20,300.39 £20,300.39
02/07/24 | Digital designs Invoice DD24 - 1005 £118.80 £20,181.59
02/07/24 | ABC Council Invoice 51451 & 51850 £60.40 £20,121.19
05/07/24 |Medtronic LTD for Stormont event in Nov £480.00 £20,601.19
08/07/24 |Post Office stamps £91.25 £20,509.94
10/07/24 |Interactive Donation golf event £250.00 £20,759.94
11/07/24|Post Office Posting letters for golf event £40.60 £20,719.34
15/07/24 | Tranfer to Nicole funds from GHH for Geneava £993.00 £19,726.34
15/07/24 |Receipts payment to Nicole POst and Envelopes £24.84 £19,701.50
15/07/24|Receipts payment Karen Taxi parking and food BSH event £194.16 £19,507.34
22/07/24|Payment for WordPress bill to Sharon £100.80 £19,406.54
22/07/24 NI Counselling donation £150.00 £19,556.54
26/07/24|Spar Greytone tea coffee buscuits for NT event £33.85 £19,5622.69
29/07/24|Strip payment golf event tickets £115.07 £19,637.76
31/07/24 |Bank fees £2.85 £19,634.91
31/07/24|Strip payment golf event tickets £145.12 £19,780.03
31/07/24 |Nat Int Prevention Donation £287.49 £20,067.52

£1,427.68 £1,660.55

Total
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August 24| Carried Forward £20,067.52 £20,067.52
01/08/24 | Tesco for Freemans gift £29.29 £20,038.23
02/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £48.09 £20,086.32
05/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £188.31 £20,274.63
08/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £58.42 £20,333.05
08/08/24 |Golf Event payment £240.00 £20,573.05
08/08/24 | Golf Event payment £120.00 £20,693.05
11/08/24 | Golf Event payment £145.00 £20,838.05
12/08/24 | Golf Event payment £50.00 £20,888.05
12/08/24 |Stripe Golf Event £234.28 £21,122.33
12/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £96.68 £21,219.01
13/08/24 |Stripe Golf Event £24.02 £21,243.03
15/08/24 | Tesco refreshment for golf event £10.40 £21,232.63
15/08/24 | Golf Event payment £35.00 £21,267.63
15/08/24 |Stripe Golf Event £23.94 £21,291.57
15/08/24 | Alternative Heat Donation £2,880.00 £24 171.57
19/08/24 |Edenmore Golf Event prizes £153.00 £24,018.57
19/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £48.09 £24,066.66
19/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £105.68 £24172.34
19/08/24 | Stripe Golf Event £101.10 £24273.44
30/08/24 |Bank Fees £3.05 £24,270.39
£4,398.61 £195.74
Total £
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Sept 24 Carried Forward £24,270.39 £24,270.39
09/09/24 |Currys Printer for Charity £109.99 £24,160.40
09/09/24 |HP 3 laptops for charity £1,589.98 £22,570.42
09/09/24 | Amazon Printer and Hard Drive for charity £128.98 £22,441.44
09/09/24 |Ballymena HP LTD room rental NT event £25.00 £22,416.44
09/09/24 |NIVCA Governing document draft £140.00 £22276.44
09/09/24 | Nicole item for Freemans gift £47.35 £22,229.09
10/09/24 | McDowell Services Sponsor for gold event £250.00 £22,479.09
10/09/24 |NICON Exhibition Package 24 £540.00 £21,939.09
12/09/24|Tickets & Donations for Golf event £828.97 £22,768.06
12/09/24 | Charity box donations £176.17 £22,944.23
13/09/24 |Insurance £142.65 £22,801.58
23/09/24 CROI £204.19 £23,005.77
27/09/24 |Digital Designs £2,280.00 £20,725.77
30/09/34|Bank Fees £3.35 £20,722.42
30/09/34 |Eurolink M4 £2.92 £20,719.50
30/09/34 |Northlink M1 £1.97 £20,717.53
30/09/34|N6 Concession £1.97 £20,715.56
£1,459.33 £5,014.16

Total
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Oct 24 |Carried Forward £20,715.56 £20,715.56
12/10/2024|Edenmore Golf Event £2,400.00 £18,315.56
14/10/2024|Everglade Hotel Event stay £147.00 £18,168.56
29/10/2024 | Digital Designs items for care package for patient £82.51 £18,086.05
31/10/2024 |Fees £5.06 £18,080.99
31/10/2024 | Judith Artwork payment for craft sale £20.00 £18,100.99
31/10/2024 |Elaine Burns Art payment for craft sale £20.00 £18,120.99
31/10/2024 | Julia Craig payment for craft sale £20.00 £18,140.99

£60.00 £2,634.57

Total
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Nov 24|Carried Forward £18,140.99 £18,140.99
01/11/2024|Barbara Crockett payment for craft sale £20.00 £18,160.99
02/11/2024 Luna Lee payment for craft sale £20.00 £18,180.99
05/11/2024|Northlink M1 toll £1.99 £18,179.00
7/11/2024|Northlink M1 toll £1.98 £18,177.02
7/11/2024 Ballymena North room hire £20.00 £18,157.02
9/11/2024|Boer & Bee Craft fair booking £20.00 £18,177.02
11/11/2024 |Currys laptop fro committee £1,795.99 £16,381.03
12/11/2024 | Carla Campbell Craft fair booking £20.00 £16,401.03
12/11/2024 | Pennys for candy craft fair booking £20.00 £16,421.03
15/11/2024 |Tesco product for patient pack £20.00 £16,401.03
17/11/2024 | Aiden Mcentee craft fair booking £20.00 £16,421.03
18/11/2024 Lynne Hunter craft fair booking £20.00 £16,441.03
21/11/2024 | Northlink M1 toll £1.97 £16,439.06
21/11/2024|Digital Designs Posters for craft fair £52.80 £16,386.26
21/11/2024Fiona Wilson craft fair booking £20.00 £16,406.26
25/11/2024|TFI| Travel ch £2.70 £16,403.56
25/11/2024|Dublin Airport carpark BSH event £32.12 £16,371.44
25/11/2024 DMT McConnell craft fair booking £20.00 £16,391.44
26/11/2024 Sarah Warnock craft fair booking £20.00 £16,411.44
27/11/2024|Ann Gillespie craft fair booking £20.00 £16,431.44
27/11/2024 | Northlink M1 toll £1.97 £16,429.47
29/11/2024|Bank Fees £2.70 £16,426.77
29/11/2024|Luna Crochet craft fair booking £20.00 £16,446.77
£240.00 £1,934.22

Total
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Dec 24|Carried Forward £16,466.74 £16,466.74
02/12/2024 |Amazon Ink for printer £49.37 £16,417.37
05/12/2024 |Parking for Dr Campbell event Belfast £13.00 £16,404.37
07/12/2024  The Honey Bay for table sale £20.00 £16,424.37
07/12/2024|lan McCann for table sale £20.00 £16,444.37
08/12/2024 |A Robinson payment for table sale £20.00 £16,464.37
09/12/0204 Payment made to Nicole for receipts owed £549.60 £15,914.77
09/12/2024 |National World Publishing Press advert for table sale £171.36 £15,743.41
11/12/2024 | Tesco Prizes for Raffle at table sale £7.49 £15,735.92
12/12/2024 | Asda snacks for NHSCT christmas event £27.75 £15,708.17
12/12/2024 | Christine Gosney payemnt for table sale £20.00 £15,728.17
12/12/2024 Donation Motor Parts Strabane £250.00 £15,978.17
14/12/2024|J Clarke payment for table sale £20.00 £15,998.17
16/12/2024|Donation Mullabrack Rural Community £440.00 £16,438.17
31/12/2024 |Bank fees £3.55 £16,434.62

£790.00 £822.12

Total
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Jan 25|Carried Forward £16,434.62 £16,434.62
08/01/2025 Donation Glascar Church Carol Service £900.00 £17,334.62
16/01/2025|Enthuse payment £29.99 £17,304.63
29/01/2025|Tesco £26.40 £17,278.23
29/01/2025|Ballymena North room hire £37.50 £17,240.73
29/01/2025|Nomad Digital M365 training £250.00 £16,990.73
31/01/2025 |Bank Fees £3.20 £16,987.53
31/01/2025|ABC Council Room Hire table sale £196.00 £16,791.53

£900.00 £543.09

Total
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Feb 25|Carried Forward £16,791.53 £16,791.53
03/02/2025|Cash Lodgement Post office £16,791.53
Donation transferred from Paypal Lea Maguire £40.00 £16,831.53
Table Sale £33.00 £16,864.53
MMK for Golf Event £150.00 £17,014.53
03/02/2025|Cash Lodgement Post office £17,014.53
Donations Paul & lan £100.00 £17,114.53
Donation Rainbows Sponsered bounce £864.00 £17,978.53
Donation Ann Smyth £123.05 £18,101.58
Table sale £58.00 £18,159.58
Charity box £20.73 £18,180.31
Donation Ann Smyth from table sale £180.00 £18,360.31
Table sale from HFW £394.50 £18,754.81
Donation £18.44 £18,773.25
£18,773.25
06/02/2025 | Donation Richard Mindham £202.70 £18,975.95
17/02/2025|Cash iodgement Tesco collection days £746.68 £19,722.63
18/02/2025 Enthuse payment £29.99 £19,692.64
£19,692.64
28/02/2025|Bank fees £2.87 £19,689.77
£2,931.10 £32.86
Total £
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March 25|Carried Forward £19,689.94 £19,689.94

£19,689.94

01/03/2025|Ballymena north room hire jan 25 £27.50 £19,662.44

01/03/2025|ABC Council room Hire Jan 25 £30.20 £19,632.24

£19,632.24

01/03/2025|Payment to Nicole £19,632.24

BHS Glasgow MDT Refreshments April 24 £32.88 £19,599.36

Portlacise Living Well with HF event May 24 Tolls £4.04 £19,595.32

Stamps December 23 £97.94 £19,497.38

Go Daddy Domain June 24 £35.98 £19,461.40

Go Daddy Microsoft 365 June 24 £86.26 £19,375.14

Nlcon Event refreshments October 24 £31.20 £19,343.94

Taxi Croi event September 24 £7.20 £19,336.74

Taxi Croi event September 24 £7.02 £19,329.72

Tesco Refreshments NHSCT event October 24 £48.32 £19,281.40

Rural Community Network Course October 23 £150.00 £19,131.40

Heart Costume The Custume Shop July 24 £173.90 £18,957.50

£18,957.50

06/03/2025|Donation from talk Richard Mindham £204.06 £19,161.56

10/03/2025 | Tandragee Junior High School Donation £260.00 £19,421.56

11/03/2025 |NIHFNF speaker donation £500.00 £19,921.56

14/03/2025|Tesco £6.65 £19,914.91

18/03/2025|Enthuse payment £29.99 £19,884.92

24/03/2025|Charity box collection Jan / Feb Gordons Chemis  £1,352.74 £21,237.66

31/03/2025 |Bank fees £8.06 £21,229.60
£2,316.80 £777.14

Total




